



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Education
REGION XI
SCHOOLS DIVISION OF DAVAO ORIENTAL

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Company Name: _____

Date: July 09, 2025

Address: _____

Quotation No.: 2025-07-0013-2

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than **July 14, 2025** in the return envelope attached herewith.

CHRISTIAN N. SANGO
SAC Chairperson

Note:

1. All entries must be typewritten.
2. Delivery period within _____ calendar days upon receipt of the Purchase Order.
3. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for suppliers and materials, one (1) year for Equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring entity.
4. Price validity shall be for a period of 45 calendar days.
5. PhilGEPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the Quotation.
6. Bidders shall submit Original Brochures showing certificates of the product being offered.

Stock/ Property	Unit	Item Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Cost (VAT Inclusive)
1	set	Lot 2 Computer System unit (with keyboard, mouse and headset) Processor 300GE Elite 8gb RAM Mother board b450 Power Supply Inplay 550w Casing Inplay lite	4		
2	pc	SPECS (1X8GB or 2x4GB/2400-2666 MHz) Storage 240gb-512 gb Server Computer (system unit) Processor Ryzen5 220G Memory 2pcs Elite 8gb DDR4 Motherboard MSI b550 Power Supply True Rated 750w Casing Inplay thunder SSD: WD 240gb for OS 500gb for diskless file	1		
3	pc	Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS) 650VA/360W, 1500 VA/900W	5		
4	pc	Modem Type: DSL, Cable, Fiber, or LTE/5G Ports: Number of LAN (Ethernet) ports, usually 4 Wi-Fi Standards: Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac), Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax),	1		

Brand and Model: _____
Delivery Period: _____
Warranty: _____
Price Validity: _____

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above.

Canvasser/s

Printed Name / Signature
Bidder

Stock/ Property	Unit	Item Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Cost (VAT Inclusive)
5	set	Software Application CPU 1.6 GHz or faster, dual-core processor RAM 4 GB (64-bit); 2 GB (32-bit) Storage 4 GB available disk space Display 1280 x 768 screen resolution	10		
6	set	Network OS Software (x86, ARM)	2		

Purpose: **PROCUREMENT OF E-LEARNING MATERIALS FOR ALS COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTER OF BANAYBANAY DISTRICT**

Activity Date:

ABC: **85,100.00**

Brand and Model: _____
Delivery Period: _____
Warranty: _____
Price Validity: _____

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above.

Canvasser/s

Printed Name / Signature
Bidder